
【結果】 中学生以下男子ダブルス予選リーグ 県総合運動公園　８月２３日(日）

No 順位

386 大内大雅 近江ＴＣ 6 0 6 0
253 阿部陽来 近江ＴＣ

4084 工藤悠 山形三中 0 6 3 6
4064 佐藤友希 山形三中

3620 伊澤侑聖 金井中 0 6 6 3
3851 稲葉悠悟 金井中

No 順位

213 冨樫琢磨 ＩＴＳベルズ 6 0 6 0
1246 増川幸汰 ＩＴＳベルズ

6301 梅津恵太 金井中 0 6 6 3
6299 峯田久志 金井中

4010 岡崎孝哉 山形三中 0 6 3 6
4018 小林優太 山形三中

No 順位

595 大沼來瑠 ＩＴＳベルズ 6 3 6 2
1116 尾形一晟 ＩＴＳベルズ

1899 橋本詢世 ＢＴＡ 3 6 6 0
1124 鈴木謙太朗 ＢＴＡ

3989 髙橋涼平 山形三中 2 6 0 6
3990 安孫子一楓 山形三中

No 順位

850 設楽晴太 イラコＴＣ山形 6 0 6 0
1143 朝倉丈 イラコＴＣ山形

2073 須藤悠生 近江ＴＣ 0 6 6 3
6332 梅津蓮 山形六中

4016 長岡京平 山形三中 0 6 3 6
4019 田原稜晟 山形三中

No 順位

264 櫻井倖誠 近江ＴＣ 6 0 6 0
1459 齋藤陽斗 近江ＴＣ

4663 鈴木悠斗 山形六中 0 6 3 6
4416 佐藤陽太 山形六中

3647 清野莉音 金井中 0 6 6 3
3756 関大希 金井中

No 順位

1329 豊原繋司 近江ＴＣ 6 0 6 3
4012 鈴木櫂 山形六中

3682 矢部海翔 金井中 0 6 1 6
3700 鈴木雅義 金井中

4017 玉虫和磨 山形三中 3 6 6 1
4014 埣浦光生 山形三中

No 順位

210 軽部功希 イラコＴＣ山形 6 0 6 1
2607 渡辺蒼空 近江ＴＣ

4413 堀越晄輔 山形六中 0 6 1 6
4417 荒川琢斗 山形六中

694 岩瀬航大 金井中 1 6 6 1
3637 佐藤蒼衣 ＢＴＡ
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中学生以下男子ダブルス決勝トーナメント

１Ｒ ２R ＳＦ Ｆ

NO,1 1 386 大内大雅 近江ＴＣ

ﾌﾞＮｏ，1-1位 2 253 阿部陽来 近江ＴＣ

NO,2 BYE

大内・阿部

NO,3 5 3647 清野莉音 金井中 60

ﾌﾞＮｏ，5-2位 6 3756 関大希 金井中 橋本・鈴木

NO,4 7 1899 橋本詢世 ＢＴＡ 61

ﾌﾞＮｏ，3-2位 8 1124 鈴木謙太朗 ＢＴＡ 大内・阿部

NO,5 9 1329 豊原繋司 近江ＴＣ 60

ﾌﾞＮｏ，6-1位 10 4012 鈴木櫂 山形六中 豊原・鈴木

NO,6 11 6301 梅津恵太 金井中 62

ﾌﾞＮｏ，2-2位 12 6299 峯田久志 金井中 設楽朝倉

NO,7 13 694 岩瀬航大 金井中 61

ﾌﾞＮｏ，7-2位 14 3637 佐藤蒼衣 ＢＴＡ 設楽朝倉

NO,8 15 850 設楽晴太 イラコＴＣ山形 60 優　勝

ﾌﾞＮｏ，4-1位 16 1143 朝倉丈 イラコＴＣ山形 大内・阿部

NO,9 17 595 大沼來瑠 ＩＴＳベルズ 62

ﾌﾞＮｏ，3-1位 18 1116 尾形一晟 ＩＴＳベルズ 大沼・尾形

NO,10 19 3620 伊澤侑聖 金井中 60

ﾌﾞＮｏ，1-2位 20 3851 稲葉悠悟 金井中 櫻井・斎藤

NO,11 21 2073 須藤悠生 近江ＴＣ 61

ﾌﾞＮｏ，4-2位 22 6332 梅津蓮 山形六中 櫻井・斎藤

NO,12 23 264 櫻井倖誠 近江ＴＣ 60

ﾌﾞＮｏ，5-1位 24 1459 齋藤陽斗 近江ＴＣ 櫻井・斎藤

NO,13 25 210 軽部功希 イラコＴＣ山形 62

ﾌﾞＮｏ，7-1位 26 2607 渡辺蒼空 近江ＴＣ 軽部・渡辺

NO,14 27 4017 玉虫和磨 山形三中 60

ﾌﾞＮｏ，6-2位 28 4014 埣浦光生 山形三中 冨樫・増川

NO,15 29 BYE 60

30

NO,16 31 213 冨樫琢磨 ＩＴＳベルズ

ﾌﾞＮｏ，2-1位 32 1246 増川幸汰 ＩＴＳベルズ
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中学生以下女子ダブルス予選リーグ

No 順位
1 1363 齋藤和伽 中山ローンＴＣ 6 0 6 0
2 624 阿部由依菜 近江ＴＣ

# 6234 後藤なつめ 山形三中 0 6 0 6
# 6237 齋藤ひなた 山形三中

# 3832 黄木 美玖 金井中 0 6 6 0
# 3618 阿部汐里 金井中

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

No 順位
3 387 大内葵 近江ＴＣ 6 0 6 0
4 388 大内茜 近江ＴＣ

# 4410 砂田麻里子 山形六中 0 6 4 6
# 4414 木村あいみ 山形六中

# 4071 松尾華子 山形三中 0 6 6 4
# 4004 柴田まな 山形三中

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

No 順位
5 1000 原田えりな イラコＴＣ山形 6 0 6 1
6 2874 早藤陽咲 山形三中

# 3993 佐藤夢桜 山形三中 0 6 0 6
# 6244 清野真帆 ＩＴＳベルズ

# 3835 會田美優 金井中 1 6 6 0
# 3787 志田ゆずは 金井中

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

No 順位
7 4400 鈴木美朝 山形三中 6 2 2 6
8 4000 村山舞 山形三中

# 3858 佐々木乃彩 金井中 2 6 0 6
# 6325 武田史 金井中

# 2128 佐藤円郁 山形六中 6 2 6 0
# 2177 門脇羽音 昴ＴＣ

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

NO 順位
9 1271 今田寛花 中山ローンＴＣ 5 6 6 4
# 1332 齋藤優衣 中山ローンＴＣ

# 2124 青山桜子 山形六中 6 5 3 6
# 3930 中川愛子 山形六中

# 1291 小笠原愛菜 ＢＴＡ 4 6 6 3
# 1416 小林結菜 ＢＴＡ

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A
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#N/A #N/A #N/A
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中学生以下女子ダブルス決勝トーナメント

１Ｒ ２Ｆ ＳＦ Ｆ

NO,1 1 1363 齋藤和伽 中山ローンＴＣ

① ﾌﾞＮｏ，1-1位 2 624 阿部由依菜 近江ＴＣ

NO,2 BYE

齋藤・阿部

NO,3 5 BYE 61

6

NO,4 13 4071 松尾華子 山形三中

ﾌﾞＮｏ，2-2位 14 4004 柴田まな 山形三中 齋藤・阿部

NO,5 9 1271 今田寛花 中山ローンＴＣ 61

ﾌﾞＮｏ，5-2位 10 1332 齋藤優衣 中山ローンＴＣ 今田・斎藤

NO,6 11 3835 會田美優 金井中 62

ﾌﾞＮｏ，3-2位 12 3787 志田ゆずは 金井中 今田・斎藤

NO,7 13 BYE 61

14

NO,8 15 2128 佐藤円郁 山形六中 優　勝

③④ ﾌﾞＮｏ，4-1位 16 2177 門脇羽音 昴ＴＣ 齋藤・阿部

NO,9 17 1000 原田えりな イラコＴＣ山形 62

③④ ﾌﾞＮｏ，3-1位 18 2874 早藤陽咲 山形三中

NO,10 19 BYE

20 小笠原・小林

NO,11 ﾌﾞＮｏ，4-2位 21 4400 鈴木美朝 山形三中 61

22 4000 村山舞 山形三中 小笠原・小林

NO,12 23 1291 小笠原愛菜 ＢＴＡ 61

ﾌﾞＮｏ，5-1位 24 1416 小林結菜 ＢＴＡ 大内・大内

NO,13 ﾌﾞＮｏ，1-2位 25 3832 黄木 美玖 金井中 62

26 3618 阿部汐里 金井中

NO,14 27 BYE

28 大内・大内

NO,15 29 BYE 60

30

NO,16 31 387 大内葵 近江ＴＣ

② ﾌﾞＮｏ，2-1位 32 388 大内茜 近江ＴＣ
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